
 

     

           
     

      

  

     

       
      

           
            

            
    
             

          

    
  

         

    

      

 

  

      
  

 

 

       
  

     
  

       
  

 

   

  

     

IRC-2022 

SECTION 00942 - Change Order Form 

No. _1_ 

DATE OF ISSUANCE: ___02/08/2022_______ EFFECTIVE DATE: __02/08/2022_____ 

OWNER: Indian River County 
CONTRACTOR Florida Site Contracting 
Project: 4TH STREET CULVERT REPLACEMENT AT 90TH AVENUE 
OWNER's Project No. IRC-2022 OWNER’S Bid No. 2021045 

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents: 
Reason for Change Order: 

This project is complete. This change order is to make final adjustments to bid line items in order to 
finalize the contract amount and release retainage to the Contractor 

Attachments: (List documents supporting change) 
Description of Itemized Changes 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: 

Description 

Original Contract Price 

Amount 
$334,472.00 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES 

Description 

Original Contract Time: 
Substantial Completion: 

Final Completion: 

Time 

(Days) 
60  
90 

Net Decrease from this 
Change Order 

$58,190.00 Net increase from this Change 
Order 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

(Days) 
12  
18 

Contract Price with all approved 
Change Orders: 

$276,282.00 Contract Time with all approved 
Change Orders: 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

(Days ) 
72 
108 

ACCEPTED: 

By: 

RECOMMENDED: 

By: 

APPROVED: 

By: 

CONTRACTOR (Signature) 

Date: 

ENGINEER (Signature) 

Date: 

OWNER (Signature) 

Date: 

Change Order Form – 00942 

\\fileserver2.admin.com\public\Public Works\ENGINEERING DIVISION PROJECTS\2022 4th St Culvert Replacement at 90th Ave\1-Admin\Bids\Bid Documents\DIV 
0_6_Conditions of the Contract - 20201118.docx 



    

       

 

               

  
      

        

                              

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 
DESCRIPTION OF ITEMIZED CHANGES 

PROJECT NAME: 4th Street Culvert Replacement at 90th Avenue 
PROJECT NO. IRC- 2022 BID NO. 2021045 

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Price Increase Price Decrease 

PAYMENT NOT MADE FOR PAY APP 4 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 8,190.00 

999-25 Force Account 50,000.00 

SUBTOTALS 

4TH STREET CULVERT REPLACEMENT AT 90TH AVE. TOTAL 

0.00 58,190.00 

-$58,190.00 
1 

\\fileserver2.admin.com\public\Public Works\ENGINEERING DIVISION PROJECTS\2022 4th St Culvert Replacement at 90th Ave\1-Admin\Agenda Items\Change Orders\Change Order 1\Final Change Order 


	SECTION 00942 -Change Order Form
	CHANGE ORDER NO. 1




